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Magazine
Price list no. 22 of October 1st, 2023

Discount for bookings within a 12-month period:

Frequency discounts  2 adverts  4 adverts  6 adverts 

  5% 10% 15%

Volume discounts  2 pages  3 pages  5 pages  8 pages

  5% 10% 15% 20%

Increased Reach: 
your ad in print  

and in the e-paper 
version

Format

Front cover

Inside cover

2nd/3rd/4th 
cover page

1/1 page

Junior page

1/2 page

1/3 page

1/4 page

Type Area
width x height (mm)

–

–

–

175 x 250

122 x 175

85 x 250
175 x 122

55 x 250
175 x 80

40 x 250
175 x 58
85 x 122

Trim/Bleed Ads
width x height (mm)

210 x 297

210 x 297

210 x 297

210 x 297

137 x 197

101 x 297
210 x 145

70 x 297
210 x 105

55 x 297
210 x 85
101 x 145

Price

€ 5,880.--

€ 4,200.--

€ 7,780.--

€ 6,880.--

€ 4,450.--

€ 3,880.--

€ 2,980.--

€ 2,380.--

All rates are subject to Value Added Tax

TERMS Overview

https://www.hanser-mediacenter.de/agb

